HOUSEHOLDS BY TYPE AND PRESENCE OF PERSONS UNDER 18 - CENSUS 2010

Carlstadt

East Rutherford
Hasbrouck Heights
Little Ferry
Lyndhurst
Moonachie

North Arlington
Rutherford

South Hackensack
Teterboro
Wallington
Wood-Ridge
Southwest Bergen Total

Cliffside Park
Edgewater

Fairview

Fort Lee

Leonia

Palisades Park
Ridgefield

Ridgefield Park
Southeast Bergen Total

Bogota
Elmwood Park
Fair Lawn
Garfield
Hackensack
Lodi
Maywood
New Milford
Oradell
Paramus
River Edge
Rochelle Park
Saddle Brook
Teaneck
Central Bergen Total

Households With Persons Under 18

--oemmeeemmeeeemo-——-- Family Households

Total Married Male, No Female, No
Couples Wife Present Husband Present
713 509 61 143
1,000 709 68 223
1,485 1,191 65 229
1,228 908 89 231
2,316 1,693 162 461
300 214 24 62
1,712 1,292 80 340
2,195 1,761 101 333
305 200 23 82
8 6 1 1
1,276 968 90 218
936 779 36 121
13,474 10,230 800 2,444
2,508 1,747 199 562
1,372 1,068 52 252
1,554 997 196 361
3,735 2,944 168 623
1,202 958 47 197
1,984 1,534 126 324
1,409 1,092 70 247
1,631 1,150 109 372
15,395 11,490 967 2,938
1,100 801 67 232
2,396 1,750 137 509
4,166 3,485 168 513
4,054 2,503 362 1,189
4,734 2,834 484 1,416
3,011 1,895 238 878
1,166 916 46 204
1,946 1,598 76 272
1,106 979 29 98
3,112 2,689 88 335
1,647 1,422 43 182
580 480 30 70
1,598 1,269 70 259
5,048 3,852 250 946
35,664 26,473 2,088 7,103

Source: US Bureau of the Census. Tabulated by the Bergen County Department of Planning & Economic Development, 2012

Total

~ b O

25
35
16

12

NN RPN

12
136

Nonfamily Households
Male Female
Householder Householder

5 2
7 2
2 2
3 1
4 6
3 0
9 2
8 2
2 0
0 0
8 1
1 1
52 19
6 2
3 3
19 0
14 8
2 1
13 6
3 1
5 3
65 24
1 1
2 1
7 1
18 7
20 15
10 6
3 2
9 3
0 1
4 3
1 0
0 2
6 1
9 3
20 46

Total

866
1,225
1,701
1,502
3,079

402
2,405
2,465

308

5
1,716
1,136
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3,671
1,648
1,702
5,631
1,316
3,039
1,586
1,641
20,234

980
2,744
4,800
3,666
4,979
3,101
1,426
2,261
1,187
3,828
1,517

875
2,093
5,076

38,533

Married
Couples
666
918
1,353
1,123
2,304
284
1,817
1,909
214

3

1,260
914
12,765

2,708
1,370
1,076
4,519
1,051
2,190
1,208
1,202
15,324

722
2,033
3,996
2,498
3,358
2,124
1,104
1,754
1,041
3,215
1,256

678
1,625
3,954

29,358

Households with NO Persons Under 18

Family Households

Male, No Female, No
Wife Present Husband Present
59 141
92 215
108 240
125 254
235 540
39 79
171 417
165 391
37 57
0 2
157 299
65 157
1,253 2,792
337 626
89 189
300 326
351 761
92 173
350 499
118 260
138 301
1,775 3,135
79 179
223 488
232 572
383 785
511 1,110
309 668
84 238
155 352
33 113
163 450
76 185
51 146
129 339
268 854
2,696 6,479

Total

792
1,558
1,243
1,505
2,932

300
2,167
2,279

230

12
1,636
865
15,519

3,761
2,611
1,578
6,983
763
1,892
906
1,571
20,065

691
1,889
2,956
3,328
8,394
3,343
1,052
1,922

455
1,683

969

630
1,588
3,334

32,234

Nonfamily Households ------------

Male

Householder

361
763
513
712
1,325
163
933
1,018
109

731
372
7,006

1,598
1,173
772
2,694
276
944
379
723
8,559

282

1,170
1,600
4,019
1,529

418

669
1,218
13,951

Female
Householder
431
795
730
793
1,607
137
1,234
1,261
121
6
905
493
8,513

2,163
1,438
806
4,289
487
948
527
848
11,506

409
1,074
1,786
1,728
4,375
1,814

634
1,036

282
1,112

606

392

919
2,116

18,283
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Alpine
Bergenfield
Closter

Cresskill
Demarest
Dumont
Englewood
Englewood Cliffs
Harrington Park
Haworth
Northvale
Norwood

Old Tappan
Rockleigh
Tenafly
Northern Valley Total

Emerson

Hillsdale

Montvale

Park Ridge

River Vale
Washington Township
Westwood

Woodcliff Lake
Pascack Valley Total

Allendale

Franklin Lakes
Glen Rock
Ho-Ho-Kus
Mahwah

Midland Park
Oakland

Ramsey
Ridgewood

Saddle River
Upper Saddle River
Waldwick

Wyckoff
Northwest Bergen Total

COUNTY TOTAL

Households With Persons Under 18

--owmmeermmeeeemo-——-- Family Households

Total Married Male, No Female, No
Couples Wife Present Husband Present
214 180 10 24
3,416 2,668 185 563
1,228 1,077 39 112
1,263 1,096 39 128
746 672 14 60
2,267 1,828 111 328
3,309 2,141 235 933
605 540 14 51
688 610 20 58
496 448 9 39
639 552 16 71
742 627 25 90
803 714 14 75
25 23 0 2
2,392 2,087 49 256
18,833 15,263 780 2,790
950 825 28 97
1,442 1,246 49 147
1,137 972 38 127
1,059 914 31 114
1,325 1,168 41 116
1,138 1,012 32 94
1,363 1,117 68 178
824 752 14 58
9,238 8,006 301 931
978 869 15 94
1,462 1,288 39 135
1,847 1,673 35 139
590 541 7 42
2,863 2,320 121 422
947 789 31 127
1,795 1,588 50 157
2,019 1,739 61 219
3,923 3,432 99 392
348 303 15 30
1,300 1,169 36 95
1,335 1,147 38 150
2,336 2,112 58 166
21,743 18,970 605 2,168
114,347 90,432 5,541 18,374

Source: US Bureau of the Census. Tabulated by the Bergen County Department of Planning & Economic Development, 2012
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Nonfamily Households

Male Female
Householder Householder
0 0
7 3
0 0
3 0
2 0
8 5
14 12
0 1
0 0
0 0
1 1
0 1
4 0
1 0
2 0
42 23
2 0
2 4
2 0
3 2
1 0
2 0
2 0
1 0
15 6
1 1
1 0
3 0
1 0
9 4
1 0
1 0
8 0
7 1
0 0
2 0
2 0
2 1
38 7
302 125

Total

315
3,402
1,100
1,054

657
2,412
3,478

921

640

466

627

800

790

33
1,564
18,259

1,017
1,402
1,067
1,293
1,385
1,495
1,494

775
9,928

819
1,551
1,443

564
3,379

978
1,774
1,905
2,836

546

998
1,347
2,304

20,444

124,208

Married
Couples
271
2,524
934
891
555
1,878
2,399
794
566
410
509
679
697

30
1,378
14,515

854
1,184
935
1,121
1,232
1,303
1,191
693
8,513

713
1,405
1,280

499
2,819

809
1,502
1,599
2,409

494

897
1,113
2,020

17,559

98,034

Households with NO Persons Under 18

Family Households

Male, No Female, No
Wife Present Husband Present
18 26
231 647
47 119
55 108
28 74
152 382
290 789
29 98
15 59
21 35
32 86
37 84
23 70
2 1
52 134
1,032 2,712
61 102
67 151
34 98
48 124
42 111
47 145
97 206
15 67
411 1,004
19 87
51 95
48 115
14 51
147 413
50 119
107 165
92 214
115 312
15 37
33 68
74 160
66 218
831 2,054
7,998 18,176

Total

82
2,024
419
682
192
1,672
3,244
297
264
148
296
384
334

16

808
10,862

511
643
572
926
710
626
1,579
316
5,883

437
513
624
246
3,250
830
765
1,431
1,689
322
339
736
1,003
12,185

96,748

Nonfamily Households ------------

Male
Householder
44
826
159
200
51
663
1,306
107
82
52
133
136
104

280
4,150

181
250
229
405
253
211
660
109
2,298

163
226
192
73
1,175
315
342
562
622
114
139
305
304
4,532

40,496

Female
Householder
38
1,198
260
482
141
1,009
1,938
190
182
96
163
248
230
9
528
6,712

330
393
343
521
457
415
919
207
3,585

274
287
432
173
2,075
515
423
869
1,067
208
200
431
699
7,653

56,252
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